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201911060004
12740

11/06/2019
01:09:12

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NORMAN
JEREMY B

22 36 Instr
#:20160421000
130720

Lot#:1148
Book:22 Pg:36
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
11TH SECTOR
PHASE II

202201270000
37520

01/27/2022
08:47:16

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FINCH DONNA
EILEEN

5 56 Instr
#:20191213000
461090

Lot#:1 Book:5
Pg:56
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS THIRD
SECTOR

201904300001
42330

04/30/2019
12:50:34

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NORMAN
JEREMY B

22 36 Instr
#:20160421000
130720

Lot#:1148
Book:22 Pg:36
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
11TH SECTOR
PHASE II

202001280000
37250

01/28/2020
12:31:14

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SMITH MONTE
W

41 64 Instr
#:20171213000
444080

Lot#:107
Book:41 Pg:64
Sub:BENT
RIVER PHASE
IV FINAL PLAT

202004130001
42840

04/13/2020
12:25:15

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

EDDINS BELL
JENNIFER

46 20 Instr
#:20160901000
318570

Lot#:41
Book:46 Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESURVEY
PHASE II

202112160005
95230

12/16/2021
09:46:32

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MANLEY
RYAN B

36 105 Instr
#:20171023000
383380

Lot#:1862
Book:36
Pg:105
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 2ND
ADDITION

202207290002
96510

07/29/2022
08:24:04

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SHIPMAN
GUYON

47 25 Instr
#:20210105000
007930

Lot#:63
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2


