Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= MORTGAGE AMENDMENTS; Name= MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201911060004 12740	11/06/2019 01:09:12	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NORMAN JEREMY B			22	36	Instr #:20160421000 130720	Lot#:1148 Book:22 Pg:36 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 11TH SECTOR PHASE II
202201270000 37520	01/27/2022 08:47:16	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FINCH DONNA EILEEN			5	56	Instr #:20191213000 461090	Lot#:1 Book:5 Pg:56 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS THIRD SECTOR
201904300001 42330	04/30/2019 12:50:34	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NORMAN JEREMY B			22	36	Instr #:20160421000 130720	Lot#:1148 Book:22 Pg:36 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 11TH SECTOR PHASE II
202001280000 37250	01/28/2020 12:31:14	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SMITH MONTE W			41	64	Instr #:20171213000 444080	Lot#:107 Book:41 Pg:64 Sub:BENT RIVER PHASE IV FINAL PLAT
202004130001 42840	04/13/2020 12:25:15	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	EDDINS BELL JENNIFER			46	20	Instr #:20160901000 318570	Lot#:41 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESURVEY PHASE II
202112160005 95230	12/16/2021 09:46:32	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MANLEY RYAN B			36	105	Instr #:20171023000 383380	Lot#:1862 Book:36 Pg:105 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 2ND ADDITION
202207290002 96510	07/29/2022 08:24:04	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SHIPMAN GUYON			47	25	Instr #:20210105000 007930	Lot#:63 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2